
iPro Soccer Fees Todd Hall Gym
Class II Hourly Rate

5:30 PM
to

8:30 PM

Rutledge Hall Gym
Class II Hourly Rate

5:30 PM
to

8:30 PM
TOTAL

Mon, Nov 10, 2025

Tue, Nov 11, 2025

Wed, Nov 12, 2025

Thu, Nov 13, 2025

Fri, Nov 14, 2025

Mon, Nov 17, 2025

Wed, Nov 19, 2025

Fri, Nov 21, 2025

Mon, Dec 1, 2025

Tue, Dec 2, 2025

Wed, Dec 3, 2025

Thu, Dec 4, 2025

Fri, Dec 5, 2025

Mon, Dec 8, 2025

Tue, Dec 9, 2025

Wed, Dec 10, 2025

Thu, Dec 11, 2025

Fri, Dec 12, 2025

Mon, Dec 15, 2025

Tue, Dec 16, 2025

Wed, Dec 17, 2025

Thu, Dec 18, 2025

Fri, Dec 19, 2025

Mon, Jan 5, 2026

Tue, Jan 6, 2026

Wed, Jan 7, 2026

Thu, Jan 8, 2026

Fri, Jan 9, 2026

Mon, Jan 12, 2026

Tue, Jan 13, 2026

Wed, Jan 14, 2026

$50.00 3.0 $50.00 3.0 $300.00

$50.00 3.0 $50.00 3.0 $300.00

$50.00 3.0 $50.00 3.0 $300.00

$50.00 3.0 $50.00 3.0 $300.00

$50.00 3.0 $50.00 3.0 $300.00

$50.00 3.0 $50.00 3.0 $300.00

$50.00 3.0 $50.00 3.0 $300.00

$50.00 3.0 $50.00 3.0 $300.00

$50.00 3.0 $50.00 3.0 $300.00

$50.00 3.0 $50.00 3.0 $300.00

$50.00 3.0 $50.00 3.0 $300.00

$50.00 3.0 $50.00 3.0 $300.00

$50.00 3.0 $50.00 3.0 $300.00

$50.00 3.0 $50.00 3.0 $300.00

$50.00 3.0 $50.00 3.0 $300.00

$50.00 3.0 $50.00 3.0 $300.00

$50.00 3.0 $50.00 3.0 $300.00

$50.00 3.0 $50.00 3.0 $300.00

$50.00 3.0 $50.00 3.0 $300.00

$50.00 3.0 $50.00 3.0 $300.00

$50.00 3.0 $50.00 3.0 $300.00

$50.00 3.0 $50.00 3.0 $300.00

$50.00 3.0 $50.00 3.0 $300.00

$50.00 3.0 $50.00 3.0 $300.00

$50.00 3.0 $50.00 3.0 $300.00

$50.00 3.0 $50.00 3.0 $300.00

$50.00 3.0 $50.00 3.0 $300.00

$50.00 3.0 $50.00 3.0 $300.00

$50.00 3.0 $50.00 3.0 $300.00

$50.00 3.0 $50.00 3.0 $300.00

$50.00 3.0 $50.00 3.0 $300.00

Tue, Nov 18, 2025

Thu, Nov 20, 2025

Mon, Nov 24, 2025

Tue, Nov 25, 2025

Wed, Nov 26, 2025

Thu, Nov 27, 2025

Fri, Nov 28, 2025

Mon, Dec 22, 2025

Tue, Dec 23, 2025

Wed, Dec 24, 2025

Thu, Dec 25, 2025

Fri, Dec 26, 2025

Mon, Dec 29, 2025

Tue, Dec 30, 2025

Wed, Dec 31, 2025

Thu, Jan 1, 2026

Fri, Jan 2, 2026

$50.00 0.0 $50.00 0.0 $0.00 PTC Evening *2 Evenings of

Parent/Teacher

$50.00 0.0 $50.00 0.0 $0.00 PTC Evening Conferences

$50.00 0.0 $50.00 0.0 $0.00 HOLIDAY BREAK

$50.00 0.0 $50.00 0.0 $0.00 HOLIDAY BREAK

$50.00 0.0 $50.00 0.0 $0.00 HOLIDAY BREAK

$50.00 0.0 $50.00 0.0 $0.00 HOLIDAY BREAK

$50.00 0.0 $50.00 0.0 $0.00 HOLIDAY BREAK

$50.00 0.0 $50.00 0.0 $0.00 HOLIDAY BREAK

$50.00 0.0 $50.00 0.0 $0.00 HOLIDAY BREAK

$50.00 0.0 $50.00 0.0 $0.00 HOLIDAY BREAK

$50.00 0.0 $50.00 0.0 $0.00 HOLIDAY BREAK

$50.00 0.0 $50.00 0.0 $0.00 HOLIDAY BREAK

$50.00 0.0 $50.00 0.0 $0.00 HOLIDAY BREAK

$50.00 0.0 $50.00 0.0 $0.00 HOLIDAY BREAK

$50.00 0.0 $50.00 0.0 $0.00 HOLIDAY BREAK

$50.00 0.0 $50.00 0.0 $0.00 HOLIDAY BREAK

$50.00 0.0 $50.00 0.0 $0.00 HOLIDAY BREAK



iPro Soccer Fees Todd Hall Gym
Class II Hourly Rate

5:30 PM
to

8:30 PM

Rutledge Hall Gym
Class II Hourly Rate

5:30 PM
to

8:30 PM
TOTAL

Thu, Jan 15, 2026

Fri, Jan 16, 2026

Tue, Jan 20, 2026

Wed, Jan 21, 2026

Thu, Jan 22, 2026

Fri, Jan 23, 2026

Mon, Jan 26, 2026

Tue, Jan 27, 2026

Wed, Jan 28, 2026

Thu, Jan 29, 2026

Fri, Jan 30, 2026

Mon, Feb 2, 2026

Tue, Feb 3, 2026

Wed, Feb 4, 2026

Thu, Feb 5, 2026

Fri, Feb 6, 2026

Mon, Feb 9, 2026

Tue, Feb 10, 2026

Wed, Feb 11, 2026

Thu, Feb 12, 2026

Fri, Feb 13, 2026

Tue, Feb 17, 2026

Wed, Feb 18, 2026

Thu, Feb 19, 2026

Fri, Feb 20, 2026

Mon, Feb 23, 2026

Tue, Feb 24, 2026

Wed, Feb 25, 2026

Thu, Feb 26, 2026

Fri, Feb 27, 2026

Tue, Mar 3, 2026

Wed, Mar 4, 2026

Thu, Mar 5, 2026

Fri, Mar 6, 2026

Mon, Mar 9, 2026

Tue, Mar 10, 2026

Wed, Mar 11, 2026

Thu, Mar 12, 2026

Fri, Mar 13, 2026

Mon, Mar 16, 2026

Wed, Mar 18, 2026

Fri, Mar 20, 2026

$50.00 3.0 $50.00 3.0 $300.00

$50.00 3.0 $50.00 3.0 $300.00

$50.00 3.0 $50.00 3.0 $300.00 MPR

$50.00 3.0 $50.00 3.0 $300.00

$50.00 3.0 $50.00 3.0 $300.00

$50.00 3.0 $50.00 3.0 $300.00

$50.00 3.0 $50.00 3.0 $300.00

$50.00 3.0 $50.00 3.0 $300.00

$50.00 3.0 $50.00 3.0 $300.00 MPR

$50.00 3.0 $50.00 3.0 $300.00

$50.00 3.0 $50.00 3.0 $300.00

$50.00 3.0 $50.00 3.0 $300.00

$50.00 3.0 $50.00 3.0 $300.00

$50.00 3.0 $50.00 3.0 $300.00

$50.00 3.0 $50.00 3.0 $300.00

$50.00 3.0 $50.00 3.0 $300.00

$50.00 3.0 $50.00 3.0 $300.00

$50.00 3.0 $50.00 3.0 $300.00 MPR

$50.00 3.0 $50.00 3.0 $300.00

$50.00 3.0 $50.00 3.0 $300.00

$50.00 3.0 $50.00 3.0 $300.00

$50.00 3.0 $50.00 3.0 $300.00

$50.00 3.0 $50.00 3.0 $300.00 MPR

$50.00 3.0 $50.00 3.0 $300.00

$50.00 3.0 $50.00 3.0 $300.00

$50.00 3.0 $50.00 3.0 $300.00 MPR

$50.00 3.0 $50.00 3.0 $300.00 MPR

$50.00 3.0 $50.00 3.0 $300.00 MPR

$50.00 3.0 $50.00 3.0 $300.00 MPR

$50.00 3.0 $50.00 3.0 $300.00

$50.00 3.0 $50.00 3.0 $300.00 MPR

$50.00 3.0 $50.00 3.0 $300.00 MPR

$50.00 3.0 $50.00 3.0 $300.00 MPR

$50.00 3.0 $50.00 3.0 $300.00

$50.00 3.0 $50.00 3.0 $300.00 MPR

$50.00 3.0 $50.00 3.0 $300.00 MPR

$50.00 3.0 $50.00 3.0 $300.00 MPR

$50.00 3.0 $50.00 3.0 $300.00 MPR

$50.00 3.0 $50.00 3.0 $300.00

$50.00 3.0 $50.00 3.0 $300.00 MPR

$50.00 3.0 $50.00 3.0 $300.00 MPR

$50.00 3.0 $50.00 3.0 $300.00

Mon, Jan 19, 2026

Mon, Feb 16, 2026

Mon, Mar 2, 2026

Tue, Mar 17, 2026

Thu, Mar 19, 2026

$50.00 0.0 $50.00 0.0 $0.00 MLK Jr. Holiday

$50.00 3.0 $50.00 3.0 $300.00 Presidents' Day

$50.00 0.0 $50.00 0.0 $0.00 Pulaski Holiday

$50.00 0.0 $50.00 0.0 $0.00 PTC Evening *2 Evenings of

$50.00 0.0 $50.00 0.0 $0.00 PTC Evening Conferences

$22,200


